
ARCA ﾚｰｽA 予選 2011 / 5 / 4 13:37

結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

827 AR150-3 藤本 隆司 Girasole159 159JTS-sele/2.2 2'17.082 6 119.832
95 AR150-3 小島 優吾 小山自動車企画IDI156TS 156TS/2.0 2'17.279 6 0.197 0.197 119.660

884 AR150-3 林 亮 LCT 155V6 155V6/2.5 2'17.706 5 0.624 0.427 119.289
82 AR150-3 大嶋  俊一 SHUN156TS 156TS/2.0 2'17.711 5 0.629 0.005 119.285
48 AR150-3 山村 彰義 ぼうけんあゆり号 156/2.0 2'18.288 6 1.206 0.577 118.787
80 AR150-4 吉村 直樹 ｱﾙﾌｧ145 145QV/2.0 2'18.735 5 1.653 0.447 118.404
57 AR150-4 猪股 義周 草加煎餅145 145TS/2.0 2'18.979 6 1.897 0.244 118.196
83 AR150-5 鶴田 喜久 ｸﾛｶﾗｱｵ 155TS16V/2.0 2'19.224 6 2.142 0.245 117.988

201 S200 中嶋  吉徳 AutoProμ306 Peugeot 306 S16/2.0 2'19.810 5 2.728 0.586 117.494
31 AR150-3 内田 睦滋 ｱﾙﾌｧﾛﾒｵ江戸川moo 155V6/2.5 2'20.044 5 2.962 0.234 117.297
8 AR150-4 平沼 康延 SKR145 145TS/2.0 2'20.392 6 3.310 0.348 117.007
87 AR150-9 内田 純志 159JTS/2.2 2'20.525 6 3.443 0.133 116.896

205 S200 伊藤  聡夫 CLUBPAZZO106 Peugeot 106 S16/1.6 2'21.345 5 4.263 0.820 116.218
58 AR150-5 斉藤 拓也 ｱﾙﾌｧﾛﾒｵ155TS16V 155TS16V/2.0 2'21.517 6 4.435 0.172 116.077
61 AR150-6 佐々木 博康 TEAM FKR 147-2 147/2.0 2'21.867 6 4.785 0.350 115.790
53 AR150-3 原口  忠治 CLUB PAZZO 147B 147TS/2.0 2'21.958 5 4.876 0.091 115.716

955 AR150-7 恩田 照秋 拙者ｧ専用赤ﾐﾄ@STM48 Mito QV/1.4 2'22.204 5 5.122 0.246 115.516
72 AR150-9 神田  幸治 ALFA159 159JTS/2.2 2'22.504 5 5.422 0.300 115.273
50 AR150-3 萩尾  秀樹 CLUBPAZZO147R 147TS/2.0 2'22.721 5 5.639 0.217 115.097
71 AR150-3 坂口 誠 KTEC 147銀 147TS/2.0 2'22.729 5 5.647 0.008 115.091

998 AR150-3 山口  明人 ｽﾃｨｰﾚMiTO-TCT Mito-TCT/1.4 2'22.768 3 5.686 0.039 115.059
70 AR150-8 たのけん STM ｽｰﾊﾟｰｵｰﾘﾝｽﾞ147 147TS/1.6 2'22.772 5 5.690 0.004 115.056
88 AR150-6 和田  実 ﾜﾀﾞっち156 156TS-sele/2.0 2'22.841 5 5.759 0.069 115.001

782 AR150-6 家近  明 STM147ﾄﾄﾛ号ｽﾍﾟｼｬﾙ 147TS/2.0 2'23.064 5 5.982 0.223 114.821
38 AR150-3 三角  達生 STM147ﾃﾞｨﾚｯﾄDXL 147TS/2.0 2'23.106 5 6.024 0.042 114.788

333 AR150-5 宮内 良一 MONZA.舞･SPIDER SPIDER TS/2.0 2'23.909 6 6.827 0.803 114.147
77 AR150-9 鈴木  洋一 Yoichi159NM 159/2.2 2'23.985 6 6.903 0.076 114.087
68 AR150-8 坂本  猛彦 STM ﾊﾞﾙｹｯﾀ FIAT ﾊﾞﾙｹｯﾀ/1.7 2'26.868 4 9.786 2.883 111.847
97 AR150-5 齋藤  健一 ｽﾊﾟﾙﾋﾞｴﾛ155 155TS16V/2.0 2'29.466 5 12.384 2.598 109.903
65 AR150-6 續木 智康 TEAM FKR 147-1 147/2.0 2'31.867 5 14.785 2.401 108.166
55 R200 海老名 清 FLATOUT･ﾛｺﾞｽ156 156TS/2.0 2'37.978 3 20.896 6.111 103.982
60 AR150-6 飯島 宗久 ﾁｰﾑｻﾞｯﾊﾟｰ飯島147 147TS/2.0 2'45.385 2 28.303 7.407 99.325
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Alfa Romeo Challenge 2011 Kanto Rd.2 

ETTC2011Vol5 Sprint,Super Cars Battle, VWA＆Triaｌ 

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) 


